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TARAKESWAR DEGREE COLLEGE 

B.A. PASS & HONOURS 4th/6th  SEMESTER CLASS ROUTINE, 2022( OFFLINE ) 05/03/2022 

Day & Time  10:30 – 11:30 11:30 - 12:30 12:30 – 1:30 1:30 – 2:30 2:30 – 3:30 3:30 – 4:30 
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4th  

S 

E 

M 

 

C 

C 

 

CC 

MUCG-S.SEN 

GEOG-RP/SCS(111) 

PEDG-PKD/STH 

 

CC 

HISG-A-SK (306) 

HISG-B-SA (401) 

HISG-C-SK (306) 

ECOG-AKP (403) 

MUCG-IK 

CC 

BNGG-A-HK (306) 

BNGG-B-SNM(401) 

ENGG-KB(231) 

CC 

PLSG-SS (304) 

PLSG-STI (305)-SEC 

GEOG-PS/SH(111) 

SOCG-CKM (124) 

MUCG-PD 

CC&GE 
PHIG-DM (310) 

ENGG-RP(231) 

HISG-SG (304) 

ECOG- AKP (403) 

CC 

PEDG(P)-RS/STH 

CC 

PLSG-STI (304) 

PLSG-SS (305)-SEC 

PEDG-STH 

 

H 

BNGH-HK(208) 

ENGH-SGR(233) 

SNSH-DP(200C) 

PHIH-SR (309) 

HISH-SMG (206) 

GEOH-CB(101) 

SOCH-KM(117) 

MUCH-IK 

BNGH-HK(208) 

ENGH-TKG(233) 

SNSH-AH (200C) 

PHIH-DM (309) 

HISH-AR (206) 

GEOH-CB/SH(101) 

SOCH-KM (117) 

MUCH-S.SEN 

BNGH-MMB(208) 

ENGH-VB(233) 

SNSH-CG (200C) 

PHIH-MC (309) 

HISH-SG (206) 

GEOH-SH(101) 

SOCH-AP (117) 

MUCH-PD 

BNGH-SNM(208) 

ENGH-VB(233) 

SNSH-AH (200C) 

PHIH-DM (309) 

HISH-UB (206) 

GEOH-SCS(101) 

SOCH-ZH(117) 

MUCH-IK 

 

 

PHIH-MS (309) 

BNGH-MB(208) 

ENGH- GC (233) 

SNSH-AR (200C) 

HISH-KB (206) 

GEOH-PS(101) 

SOCH-XX (117) 
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Y 

 

 

 

6th  

S 

E 

M 

 

D 

S 

E 

DSE 

MUCG-JM 

GEOG-SH(111) 

 

DSE 

SNSG-AR (305) 

GEOG- SEC-RP(111) 

MUCG-S.SEN 

DSE 

PLSG-SS (305) 

EDCG-TP (306) 

PEDG-STH 

MUCG-S.SEN 

DSE 

PHIG –SR (310) 

PEDG(P)-STH 

MUCG-IK 

GEOG- SEC PS(111) 

DSE 

BNGG-A-MB (401) 

BNGG-B-MMB (304) 

ENGG-RP(231) 

ECOG-AKP(226) 

DSE 

ECOG-AKP(226) 

 

H 

BNGH-HK(209) 

ENGH-VB(229) 

SNSH-NL(200C) 

PHIH-DM(308) 

HISH-AR(206) 

GEOH-CB(102) 

SOCH-KM (117) 

MUCH-NB 

BNGH-HK(209) 

ENGH-TKG(229) 

SNSH-AH (200C) 

PHIH-MC(308) 

HISH-SA (206) 

GEOH-CB(102) 

SOCH-AP(117) 

MUCH-SB 

BNGH-HK(209) 

ENGH-RP(229) 

SNSH-CG (200C) 

PHIH-DM(308) 

HISH-SG (206) 

GEOH-SH(102) 

SOCH-ZH (117) 

MUCH-JM 

BNGH-PB(209) 

ENGH-SG(229) 

SNSH-DP(200C) 

PHIH-SR(308) 

HISH-SK (206) 

GEOH-RP(102) 

SOCH-SG (117) 

MUCH-S.SEN 

ENGH-GC(233) 

SNSH-AR (200C) 

PHIH-MS(308) 

HISH-SMG (206) 

GEOH-PS(102) 

SOCH-AP (117) 

MUCH-NB 

BNGH-MMB(209) 

ENGH-SS(229) 

SNSH-AR (200C) 

HISH-SMG (206) 

GEOH-PS(102) 

SOCH-SG(117) 

MUCH-SB 

PHIH-DM(308) 

BNGH =BENGALI;  ENGH = ENGLISH; SNSH = SANSKRIT; PHIH = PHILOSOPHY; HISH = HISTORY ; GEOH = GEOGRAPHY ; SOCH = SOCIOLOGY ; MUCH = MUSIC. &  BNGG =BENGALI;  ENGG = ENGLISH; SNSG = 

SANSKRIT; PHIG = PHILOSOPHY; HISG = HISTORY ; GEOG = GEOGRAPHY ; SOCG = SOCIOLOGY ; MUCG = MUSIC ; PLSG = POLITICAL SCIENCE; EOCG =ECONOMICS ; EDCG = EDUCATION; PEDG = PHISICAL 

EDUCATION,‘()’= ROOM. 
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TARAKESWAR DEGREE COLLEGE 

B.A. PASS & HONOURS 4th/6th  SEMESTER CLASS ROUTINE, 2022 ( OFFLINE )05/03/2022 

Day & Time  10:30 – 11:30 11:30 - 12:30 12:30 – 1:30 1:30 – 2:30 2:30 – 3:30 3:30 – 4:30 
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4th  
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E 

M 

 

 

C 

C 

 

CC 
HISG-A-SG (306) 
HISG-B-SMG(304) 

HISG-C-SA (401) 

CC 
BNGG-A-HK (306) 
BNGG-B-MMB (304) 

ENGG-KB(231) 

CC 
SNSG-CG (306) 

PEDG-PKD/RS 

ECOG-AKP (403) 

MUCG-NB 

GE 
HISG-TG (304) 

SNSG-AH (305) 

ENGG-KB (231) 
ECOG-AKP(403) 

CC 
GEOG-CB/RD (111) 

 

MUCG - PD 

EDCG-TP (306) 

SOCG-ZH (124) 

GE & CC 
PHIG-DM (310) 

CC 

PEDG-PKD/RS 

 

CC 

EDCG-TP (306) 

PLSG-STI (124) 

 

H BNGH-PB(208) 

ENGH-VB(233) 

SNSH-DP (200C) 

PHIH-SR (309) 

HISH-SK(206) 

GEOH-RP (101) 

SOCH-ZH (117) 

MUCH-PD 

BNGH-PB(208) 

ENGH-SS (233) 

SNSH-CG (200C) 

PHIH-DM(309) 

HISH-AR (206) 

GEOH-CB (101) 

SOCH-KM (117) 

MUCH-NB 

BNGH-MMB(208) 

ENGH-SGR(233) 

SNSH-SJ(200C) 

PHIH-MC(309) 

HISH-SG (206) 

GEOH-RD(101) 

SOCH-SG (117) 

MUCH-PD 

 

 

 

XXXXXX 

 

 
PHIH-MS(309) 

 

 

BNGH-MB(208) 

ENGH-SG(233) 

SNSH-AH(200C) 

HISH-TG (206) 

GEOH-PS(101) 

SOCH-CKM (117) 

 

T 
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U 

R 

S 

D 
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Y  

 

6th  

S 

E 

M 

 

 

 

 

 

D 

S 

E 

 

DSE 
SNSG-NL (305) 

MUCG-IK 

PEDG-RS/STH 

GE 

PLSG-SS (306) 

PHIG-DM (310) 

SOCG-ZH(124) 

HISG-SK (304) 

DSE 

MUCG-JM 

DSE 
HISG-A-AR (306) 

HISG-B-KB (304) 

HISG-C-UB (310) 

MUCG-SB 

GOEG-CB(111) 

DSE 

BNGG-A-MB(401) 

BNGG-B-MMB (304) 

MUCG-NB 

DSE 
EDCG-TP(306) 

PLSG-SS (124) 

PEDG-STH 

DSE 
EDCG-TP (306) 

PEDG-STH 

 

H  

BNGH-HK(209) 

ENGH-RP(233) 

SNSH-DP(200C) 

HISH-KB (206) 

GEOH-RP (102) 

SOCH-CKM(117) 

MUCH-JM 

BNGH-HK(209) 

ENGH-TKG(233) 

SNSH-CG (200C) 

PHIH-SR(308) 

HISH-KB (206) 

GEOH-CB(102) 

SOCH-KM (117) 

MUCH-S.SEN 

BNGH-PB(209) 

ENGH-VB(233) 

SNSH-SJ (200C) 

PHIH-DM(308) 

HISH-SG (206) 

GEOH-SH(102) 

SOCH-KM (117) 

MUCH-IK 

ENGH-SG(233) 

SNSH-CG (200C) 

PHIH-SR(308) 

HISH-AR (206) 

GEOH-SCS(102) 

SOCH-KM(117) 

MUCH-JM 

BNGH-MMB(209) 

ENGH-KB(233) 

SNSH-AH(200C) 

PHIH-DM(308) 

HISH-TG (206) 

GEOH-PS(102) 

SOCH-ZH(117) 

MUCH-NB 

BNGH-MB(209) 

ENGH-SS(233) 

SNSH-AR(200C) 

GEOH-RD(102) 

SOCH-SG(117) 

 

BNGH =BENGALI;  ENGH = ENGLISH; SNSH = SANSKRIT; PHIH = PHILOSOPHY; HISH = HISTORY ; GEOH = GEOGRAPHY ; SOCH = SOCIOLOGY ; MUCH = MUSIC. &  BNGG =BENGALI;  ENGG = ENGLISH; SNSG = 

SANSKRIT; PHIG = PHILOSOPHY; HISG = HISTORY ; GEOG = GEOGRAPHY ; SOCG = SOCIOLOGY ; MUCG = MUSIC ; PLSG = POLITICAL SCIENCE; EOCG = ECONOMICS ; EDCG = EDUCATION; PEDG = PHISICAL  

EDUCATION, ‘()’= ROOM. 
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TARAKESWAR DEGREE COLLEGE 

B.A. PASS & HONOURS 4th/6th  SEMESTER CLASS ROUTINE, 2022 ( OFFLINE )05/03/2022 

Day & Time  10:30 – 11:30 11:30 - 12:30 12:30 – 1:30 1:30 – 2:30 2:30 – 3:30 3:30 – 4:30 
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H  SEC SEC SEC SEC SEC  

 
6th  

SEM 
 

CC  

 

 

 

 

SEC 

SEC SEC SEC SEC 

 

H XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX 
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Y 

6th  

S 

E 

M 

D 

S 

E 

 

DSE 

PEDG-STH 

MUCG-S.SEN 

GEOG-SCS(111) 

DSE 

MUCG-S.SEN 

SOCG-SG (124) 

ECOG-AKP (403) 

 

GE 
PLSG-STI(306) 

PHIG-MC (310) 

SOCG-CKM (124) 

HISG-KB (304) 

 

 

DSE 

POLG-SS (305) 

MUCG-PD 

 

DSE 

HISG-A-UB(304) 

HISG-B-TG (306) 

HISG-C-SK (401) 

ECOG- AKP (403) 

MUCG-SB 

DSE 

PHIG-MS (310) 

PEDG(P)-STH/PKD 

GEOG(P)-RD(111) 

PLSG-STI(304) 

DSE 

 

PLSG-SS (305) 

PEDG-STH/PKD 

 

H  

BNGH-SNM(209) 

ENGH-SGR(233) 

SNSH-SJ (200C) 

HISH-SA(206) 

GEOH-SH(102) 

SOCH-CKM(117) 

MUCH-SB 

PHIH-MC(308) 

BNGH-SNM(209) 

ENGH-SGR(233) 

SNSH-SJ (200C) 

PHIH-MS(308) 

HISH-SK(206) 

GEOH-SH(102) 

SOCH-CKM(117) 

MUCH-PD 

BNGH-SNM(209) 

ENGH-TKG(233) 

SNSH-NL (200C) 

PHIH-MS(308) 

HISH-UB (206) 

GEOH-SCS(102) 

SOCH-SG(117) 

MUCH-SB 

BNGH-MB(209) 

ENGH-VB(233) 

SNSH-NL (200C) 

HISH- SK (206) 

GEOH-SCS(102) 

MUCH-JM 

PHIH-MC(308) 

BNGH-MB(209) 

ENGH-SG(233) 

SNSH-AH (200C) 

HISH-KB (206) 

GEOH-SH(102) 

MUCH-PD 

BNGH-MB(209) 

ENGH-SG(233) 

SNSH-AH (200C) 

HISH-TG (206) 

GEOH-RD(102) 

 

 

BNGH =BENGALI;  ENGH = ENGLISH; SNSH = SANSKRIT; PHIH = PHILOSOPHY; HISH = HISTORY ; GEOH = GEOGRAPHY ; SOCH = SOCIOLOGY ; MUCH = MUSIC. &  BNGG =BENGALI;  ENGG = ENGLISH; SNSG = 

SANSKRIT; PHIG = PHILOSOPHY; HISG = HISTORY ; GEOG = GEOGRAPHY ; SOCG = SOCIOLOGY ; MUCG = MUSIC ; PLSG = POLITICAL SCIENCE; EOCG = ECONOMICS ; EDCG = EDUCATION; PEDG = PHISICAL 

EDUCATION, ‘()’= ROOM.               

 

 

PRINCIPAL, 

TARAKESWAR DEGREE COLLEGE 


